AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

gevoncse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

Aul-bu o
SPEED DAY 3 CZWARTEK - Gr. B2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 421 KUCHARSKI D. - . et 2 1:51.419 10:46:51.269 1 1:57.887 10:50:17.340
1 1:47173 10:48:24.217 3 1:51.640 10:48:42.909 2 1:55.896 10:52:13.236
By 1:45.713 10:50:09.930 4 1:50.828 10:50:33.737 3 1:53.961 10:54:07.197
3 1:47.321 10:51:57.251 5 1:49.838 10:52:23.575 4 1:51.292 10:55:58.489
4 1:46.174 10:53:43.425 6 1:50.542 10:54:14.117 5 1:53.875 10:57:52.364
5 1:43.900 10:55:27.325 7 1:49.809 10:56:03.926
6 1:44.771 10:57:12.096 8 1:51.295 1057:55.221  Po. 10 - #429 KOLASINSKA A. - +07.705
1 1:56.336 10:45:20.107
Po. 2 - # 436 ZURAWSKI K. - . DI Po.6-#411 PALKID. - + o6 808 2 1:55.791 10:47:15.898
1 1.46.734 10:47:16.777 1 1:57.002 10:45:32.266 3 1:55.692 10:49:11.590
) 1:49.987 10:49:06.764 2 1:57.161 10:47:29.427 4 1:53.089 10:51:04.679
3 1:46.401 10:50:53.165 3 1:50.901 10:49:20.328 5 1:54.823 10:52:59.502
4 1.46.527 10:52:39.692 4 1:51.003 10:51:11.331 6 1:53.204 10:54:52.706
5 1:45.746 10:54:25.438 5 1:54.194 10:53:05.525 7 1:51.605 10:56:44.311
6 1:46.291 10:56:11.729 6 1:54.138 10:54:59.663
7 1:45.506 10:57:57.235 7 1:50.708 10:56:50.371  Po.11-#424 WASINSKIR. -. +07768
1 1:53.554 10:46:33.457
Po. 3 - # 438 DROZDOWSKIR. - . voa1se Po.7-#400 MAJEWSKIA. -. +o6ate 2 1:55.898 10:48:29.355
1 1:53.311 10:45:50.543 1 1:53.459 10:46:01.434 3 1:54.254 10:50:23.609
) 1:51.895 10:47:42.438 2 1:52.265 10:47:53.699 4 1:51.668 10:52:15.277
3 1:52.120 10:49:34.558 3 1:55.754 10:49:49.453 5 1:58.582 10:54:13.859
4 1:50.592 10:51:25.150 4 1:51.314 10:51:40.767
5 1:50.073 10:53:15.223 5 1:50.755 10:53:31.522  Po. 12 - #4393 KIRKOWSKIR. - . +07912
6 1:50.069 10:55:05.292 6 1:52.343 10:55:23.865 1 2:00.973 10:48:28.676
7 1:48.046 10:56:53.338 7 1:51.623 10:57:15.488 2 1:53.792 10:50:22.468
3 1:53.655 10:52:16.123
Po. 4 - #406 WILL M. - . . ggf;gszt Po. 8 - # 408 GRUND T. - . N B;f;;;‘ 4 1:53.081 10:54:09.204
1 1:55.269 10:45:33.516 1 1:58.399 10:45:17.793 5 1:51.812 10:56:01.016
) 1:56.044 10:47:29.560 2 1:56.622 10:47:14.415 6 1:55.548 10:57:56.564
3 1:52.254 10:49:21.814 3 1:59.197 10:49:13.612
4 1:49.802 10:51:11.616 4 1:52.904 10:51:06.516
5 1:51.972 10:53:03.588 5 1:53.245 10:52:59.761
6 3.42.620 10:56:46.208 6 1:55.094 10:54:54.855
7 1:51.175 10:56:46.030
Diff. First
Po.5 - # 434 RUDAKSS. - . +05.909
1 1:51.640 10:44:50.850  Po.9-# 403 PADUCHR. - 07392

Fastest lap: 1:43.900
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AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

gevoncse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

AUTOM
SPEED DAY 3 CZWARTEK - Gr. B2
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Diff. First . AR . £Q-
Po. 13 - # 414 STAWARZ W. - . s 1 1:53.141 10:46:02.936 6 2:44.298 10:58:40.613
1 1:57.004 10:45:34.344 2 1:52.915 10:47:55.851
Diff. First
2 1:57.013 10:47:31.357 3 1:57.041 10:49:52.892  Po. 22 - # 423 SUWALSKI M. - . +10.606
3 1:56.339 10:49:27.696 4 3:08.699 10:53:01.591 1 1:56.466 10:46:37.201
4 1:53.053 10:51:20.749 5 2:02.838 10:55:04.429 2 1:55.832 10:48:33.033
5 1:53.658 10:53:14.407 6 2:15.048 10:57:19.477 3 1:55.517 10:50:28.550
6 153,350 10:55:07 757 a 1:54.506 10:52:23.056
Diff. First . 2o
7 1:52.332 10:57:00.089  PO-18 - # 419 HENRYCHJ. -. +09.250 2 ke Mo HErE
1 1:54.829 10:45:48.544 6 2:04.934 10:56:22.882
Diff. First . AT
Po. 14 - # 405 JACKOWSKI M. - +08.583 2 1:53.269 10:47:41.813
= Diff. First
1 1:57.457 10:47:29.370 3 1:53.150 10:49:34.963  Po. 23 - # 441 NOCULAKA. - . +10.984
2 1:58.123 10:49:27.493 4 1:53.285 10:51:28.248 1 2:02.558 10:46:45.267
3 1:55.411 10:51:22.904 5 2:01.846 10:53:30.094 2 2:48.264 10:49:33.531
4 1.53.500 10-53:16.404 3 1:57.914 10:51:31.445
Diff. First . ca.
5 1:52.483 10:55:08.887  Po. 19 - #437 WOLSKIE. -. +09.291 4 1:55.251 10:53:26.696
6 1.53.410 10:57:02.297 1 1:56.697 10:45:19.724 5 1:54.884 10:55:21.580
2 1:55.460 10:47:15.184 6 1:58.069 10:57:19.649
2 Diff. Fi o A0~
Po. 15 - # 416 KROL M. - . o szslt 3 1:55.737 10:49:10.921
- Diff. First
1 1:55.028 10:45:16.244 4 1:53.191 10:51:04.112  Po. 24 - # 420 ANTONIAKA. -. +11.660
2 1:54.351 10:47:10.595 5 1:55.172 10:52:59.284 1 1:57.657 10:45:54.586
3 1:54.149 10:49:04.744 6 1:56.848 10:54:56.132 2 1:56.005 10:47:50.591
. 1.53.580 10:50:58 324 3 2:00.372 10:49:50.963
Diff. First ) 1.
5 1:54.323 10:52:52.647  PO- 20 - # 418 SKOCZYLAS M. - +09.385 4 1:58.743 10:51:49.706
6 152,741 10:54:45 388 1 1:56.404 10:45:12.071 5 1:55.560 10:53:45.266
; 153,18 10:56:38.570 2 1:54.534 10:47:06.605 6 2:03.385 10:55:48.651
3 1:53.285 10:48:59.890
— Diff. First
Po. 16 - # 417 ZIMMERMAN U. - . . ggf;gsst 4 1:54.763 10:50:54.653  Po. 25 - # 409 SUHL-PERSY L. - . 12 508
1 1:56.317 10:45:11.703 5 1:53.376 10:52:48.029 1 1:58.498 10:45:18.147
2 1:57.119 10:47:08.822 6 1:57.811 10:54:45.840 2 1:56.694 10:47:14.841
3 155123 10:49:03.945 3 1:59.095 10:49:13.936
Diff. First c1.
4 1:54.026 10:50:57.971  Po.21-#422 NOSALB. -. +09.764 4 1:56.408 10:51:10.344
5 154,096 10:52:52.067 1 1:56.263 10:48:18.346 5 2:00.757 10:53:11.101
6 1.53.053 10:54:45.120 2 1:54.348 10:50:12.694
7 1:52.895 10:56:38.015 g Ls o HHEPHOSIACL
a 1:53.664 10:54:00.364
Diff. First q NEE
Po. 17 - # 404 BARCIK K. - . £09.015 9 =528l oSesa.as

Fastest lap: 1:43.900
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AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

wewme SO DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY 3 CZWARTEK - Gr. B2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 26 - # 431 PAWELECO. - . Rt 1 2:09.092 10:50:45.207
1 2:06.824 10:46:22.681 2 2:06.709 10:52:51.916
2 2:04.574 10:48:27.255 3 2:09.101 10:55:01.017
3 2:00.979 10:50:28.234 4 2:12.428 10:57:13.445
4 1:58.207 10:52:26.441
Diff. First
5 1:57.014 10:54:23.455  Po.32-#430 SZCZERBAP. -. +42.013
. 1557298 1055620753 1 2:25.913 10:46:04.589
7 1:56.614 10:58:17.367
Po. 27 - # 413 WITCZAK B. - . £ 13078
1 1:57.372 10:47:54.770
2 1:58.375 10:49:53.145
3 1:57.940 10:51:51.085
4 1:56.975 10:53:48.060
5 1:57.068 10:55:45.128
6 2:03.360 10:57:48.488
Po. 28 - # 442 PAWELEC M. - . Loa
1 1:58.851 10:45:15.597
2 1:58.133 10:47:13.730
3 1:59.372 10:49:13.102
4 1:58.764 10:51:11.866
5 1:57.628 10:53:09.494
6 1:57.777 10:55:07.271
7 1:58.444 10:57:05.715
Po. 29 - # 427 DOLECKI T. - . Rt
1 1:57.655 10:47:30.469
2 1:58.013 10:49:28.482
3 2:56.504 10:52:24.986
Po. 30 - # 412 LUCKIEWICZ M. - . 18152
1 2:02.034 10:49:49.597
2 2:07.307 10:51:56.904
Po.31- #428 BAKA. - v 29800

Fastest lap: 1:43.900
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